

Part Number	Part Number	UOM	Units	Unit Price	Extended Price
0206063-008	SEAT NUMBER/STATUS LIGHT (2F)	EACH	5.0	\$ 54.27	271.35
0206181-001	FOOT REST LIGHT, SHORT	EACH	7.0	\$ 18.78	131.46
2362AW105-7	TRIM	EACH	10.0	\$ 14.65	146.50
3EZ3100A07G01	SEAT HARNESS, LH PCU	EACH	16.0	\$ 12.98	207.68
3EZ3100A10G01	SEAT HARNESS, LH SEAT LIGHTING RH	EACH	18.0	\$ 26.21	471.78
3EZ3100A14G03	SEAT HARNESS, SEAT TO SEAT, LIGHT PWR AND DATA	EACH	12.0	\$ 21.02	252.24
3EZ3101A01G01	SEAT HARNESS-COMPARTMENT LIGHT	EACH	32.0	\$ 12.47	399.04
3EZ3104A01G01	SEAT HARNESS-PROX LIGHT	EACH	21.0	\$ 14.42	302.82
3FG4500A04G01	TIE MOUNT ASSY	EACH	239.0	\$ 1.20	286.80
3M610	TAPE, NON-SKID, 3M610, W=12"	Linear Foot	240.0	\$ 0.39	93.60
3SA0500A11R01	ARMREST	EACH	3.0	\$ 20.11	60.33
3SA2003A10R02	COVER-DECORATIVE, ARMREST, UPPER	EACH	5.0	\$ 4.79	23.95
3SA2003A11R04	COVER-DECORATIVE, ARMREST, LOWER	EACH	3.0	\$ 10.26	30.78
3SA4905A02M02	PANEL-KICK	EACH	3.0	\$ 33.04	99.12
3SB1002A03M01	FRONT TUBE, DRAWN	EACH	74.0	\$ 7.39	546.86
3SB1108A23R02	BRACKET-MOUNTING	EACH	27.0	\$ 9.28	250.56
3SB1112A11R01	BRACKET-SUPPORT, TIE-MOUNT	EACH	175.0	\$ 1.62	283.50
3SB2000A11R01	COVER, RIVET	EACH	107.0	\$ 4.73	506.11
3SB4900A01R02	PANEL	EACH	28.0	\$ 13.94	390.32
3SB6103A06R03	SPACER-TUBE, ACTUATOR FRAME	EACH	159.0	\$ 2.55	405.45
3SF0008A00M02	CAM SIDE	EACH	8.0	\$ 19.12	152.96
3SF1300A02M01	RUBBER BUSHING	EACH	85.0	\$ 1.03	87.55
3SF1600A00R05	CLOSEOUT - BOTTOM PAN	EACH	39.0	\$ 8.52	332.28
3SF1600A00R07	CLOSEOUT - BOTTOM PAN	EACH	40.0	\$ 8.73	349.20
3SG0025A00R01	BUCKLE	EACH	20.0	\$ 6.50	130.00
3SG1005A02M01	TUBE (DRAWN) - 2.101-OD x .079-WALL (1.943 IN ID REF. ONLY)	Linear Foot	168.0	\$ 2.50	420.00
3SG1005A03M01	TUBE (DRAWN) - 1.647 IN OD x .134 IN WALL (1.379 IN ID REF. ONLY)	Linear Foot	200.0	\$ 2.00	400.00
3SG7101A02M11911	CHANNEL-TRIM MACHINING	EACH	5.0	\$ 20.54	102.70
3SG7101A03M04904	BLOCK	EACH	2.0	\$ 88.80	177.60
3SG7101A03M07907	BLOCK	EACH	2.0	\$ 99.97	199.94
3SG7101A03M08908	BLOCK	EACH	3.0	\$ 96.38	289.14
3SG7101A08M01	CHANNEL-AL MACHINING	EACH	2.0	\$ 33.74	67.48
3SG7101A08M13	CHANNEL-AL MACHINING	EACH	2.0	\$ 88.69	177.38
3SG7101A08M15	CHANNEL-AL MACHINING	EACH	2.0	\$ 49.21	98.42
3SH1400A03R03	CABLE, EXTENSION, SLEEVE	EACH	60.0	\$ 4.49	269.40
3SH4200A01G02	LATCH ASSY	EACH	5.0	\$ 59.25	296.25
3SH5103A01R01	PIN-ROLLER	EACH	4.0	\$ 3.00	12.00
3SH6100A03M01	DUMPER SPACER	EACH	15.0	\$ 0.60	9.00
3SH6300A02G01	SPRING ASSY	EACH	200.0	\$ 1.13	226.00
3SH6500A05M01	SPRING CAP	EACH	10.0	\$ 0.54	5.40
3SJ4900A06R02	PANEL	EACH	85.0	\$ 16.32	1,387.20
3SJ4900A44M02	PANEL	EACH	50.0	\$ 15.00	750.00
3SK5900A05G0101	SHROUD ASSY, WALL	EACH	4.0	\$ 278.80	1,115.20
3SK5900A05G0201	SHROUD ASSY, WALL	EACH	5.0	\$ 186.42	932.10
3SK6303A00R01	SPRING-TORSION	EACH	35.0	\$ 6.60	231.00

Part Number	Part Number	UOM	Units	Unit Price	Extended Price
3SL1101A00R03	BRACKET - TAMPER EVIDENT SEAL, LIFE VEST	EACH	30.0	\$ 2.19	65.70
3SL6601A09R01	STRAP-LIFE VEST	EACH	322.0	\$ 1.05	338.10
3SM0004A00G05	SCREW, CONSOLE	EACH	80.0	\$ 0.07	5.60
3SM2000A09R01	COVER-ARM, LARGE	EACH	10.0	\$ 30.78	307.80
3SM3000A06R01	GUIDE-TABLE END	EACH	6.0	\$ 12.50	75.00
3SM5500A00R01	ROLLER-ROTATE LOCK	EACH	10.0	\$ 1.56	15.60
3SM7003A00G01	TRAY ASSY-TOP	EACH	4.0	\$ 57.53	230.12
3SM7003A00G02	ASSY TRAY-TOP	EACH	4.0	\$ 57.53	230.12
3SN2000A12G01	COVER	EACH	6.0	\$ 75.05	450.30
3SR2000A03R07	DISK-RETAINER, LEG REST COVER	EACH	609.0	\$ 0.88	535.92
3SS2003A05G0101	COVER, DECORATIVE, SIDE	EACH	4.0	\$ 19.75	79.00
3SS2003A05G0201	COVER, DECORATIVE, SIDE	EACH	5.0	\$ 19.75	98.75
3SS2003A09G1201	COVER ASSY-DECORATIVE, UPPER	EACH	1.0	\$ 28.18	28.18
3SS2003A09G1801	COVER ASSY-DECORATIVE UPPER	EACH	1.0	\$ 76.39	76.39
3SS2003A16G0101	COVER ASSY-DECORATIVE, CENTER	EACH	3.0	\$ 32.07	96.21
3SS2003A18R01	COVER-DECORATIVE, MONITORS, UPPER	EACH	1.0	\$ 12.77	12.77
3SS2003A28R01	COVER-DECORATIVE, MONITORS, UPPER	EACH	18.0	\$ 10.49	188.82
3SS2003A48G0101	COVER ASSY-DECORATIVE, LWR CENTER	EACH	1.0	\$ 72.63	72.63
3SS2600A02G03	FILLER-FOAM, STRIP	EACH	582.0	\$ 0.48	279.36
3SS4800A05M01	PAD	EACH	17.0	\$ 19.70	334.90
3SS4800A50G03	PAD ASSY - COCKTAIL TRAY	EACH	17.0	\$ 9.18	156.06
3SS4800A50G08	PAD ASSY - COCKTAIL TRAY	EACH	9.0	\$ 25.13	226.17
3SS4900A13G14	PANEL	EACH	2.0	\$ 52.03	104.06
3SS4900A27G04	PANEL	EACH	2.0	\$ 40.28	80.56
3SS4902A23G03	PANEL ASSY-BACKSHELL, OB, NRW, LUGGAGE	EACH	18.0	\$ 11.91	214.38
3SS4904A01M01	PANEL-DIVIDER	EACH	29.0	\$ 15.86	459.94
3SS4904A02M01	PANEL-DIVIDER	EACH	36.0	\$ 12.20	439.20
3SS5100A06R01	PIN, ALIGNMENT	EACH	27.0	\$ 9.40	253.80
3SS5300A16M01	PLATE	EACH	4.0	\$ 16.29	65.16
3SS5600A02G0101	RUBSTRIP ASSY, AISLE	EACH	8.0	\$ 33.08	264.64
3SS5600A02G0201	RUBSTRIP ASSY, AISLE	EACH	8.0	\$ 33.08	264.64
3SS5600A05G0101	RUBSTRIP ASSY, CENTER	EACH	2.0	\$ 20.90	41.80
3SS5600A06G0101	RUBSTRIP ASSY, SIDE	EACH	21.0	\$ 31.36	658.56
3SS5600A08G0101	RUBSTRIP ASSY, SIDE	EACH	2.0	\$ 11.68	23.36
3SS5600A08G0201	RUBSTRIP ASSY, SIDE	EACH	1.0	\$ 40.19	40.19
3SS5600A10G0101	RUBSTRIP ASSY, SIDE	EACH	1.0	\$ 2.94	2.94
3SS5901A11G0101	SHROUD-MONITOR, ASSY, PANASONIC	EACH	1.0	\$ 27.20	27.20
3SS6100A02M01	SPACER	EACH	418.0	\$ 0.97	405.46
3SS7100A40G01	TRIM	EACH	21.0	\$ 9.72	204.12
3ST0811A01G0501	BASE-LIT POCKET ASSY OTTOMAN	EACH	2.0	\$ 32.16	64.32
3ST0811A01G0701	BASE-LIT POCKET ASSY OTTOMAN	EACH	2.0	\$ 31.94	63.88
3ST2003A02G1701	COVER-DECORATIVE	EACH	4.0	\$ 40.70	162.80
3ST2003A02G1801	COVER-DECORATIVE	EACH	1.0	\$ 40.57	40.57
3ST2003A02G2301	COVER-DECORATIVE	EACH	1.0	\$ 41.03	41.03
3ST2003A06G0101	COVER-DECORATIVE ASSY, OTTOMAN, POCKET	EACH	6.0	\$ 27.31	163.86

Part Number	Part Number	UOM	Units	Unit Price	Extended Price
3ST2005A01G05	COVER ASSY-OTTOMAN	EACH	3.0	\$ 28.26	84.78
3ST2005A02G02	COVER OTTOMAN, CTRL	EACH	1.0	\$ 20.83	20.83
3ST2005A03G01	COVER OTTOMAN, RH OUTBD	EACH	3.0	\$ 32.48	97.44
3ST2005A03G02	COVER OTTOMAN, RH OUTBD	EACH	3.0	\$ 32.58	97.74
3ST2006A02G05	COVER-DOOR	EACH	2.0	\$ 42.74	85.48
3ST2006A02G09	COVER-DOOR	EACH	2.0	\$ 18.35	36.70
3ST2006A02G11	COVER-DOOR	EACH	3.0	\$ 39.64	118.92
3ST5600A00G07	RUBSTRIP ASSY	EACH	3.0	\$ 15.60	46.80
414AZ004-2	SUPPORT-WIPER	EACH	3.0	\$ 17.17	51.51
414M1A000-7-T01	BRACKET	EACH	1.0	\$ 50.26	50.26
418M1A000-3	BLOCK	EACH	56.0	\$ 5.72	320.32
420AZ007-1	COVER PLATE	EACH	2.0	\$ 24.29	48.58
420AZ013-3	BOARD - OSM	EACH	2.0	\$ 171.98	343.96
431W1245-2A	END FITTING OUTBOARD	EACH	6.0	\$ 356.23	2,137.38
432W7101-6C	ENDCAP, RUBSTRIP	EACH	7.0	\$ 9.00	63.00
432W7101-9C	ENDCAP, RUBSTRIP	EACH	12.0	\$ 41.52	498.24
478W3140-450	DRAIN FITTING	EACH	13.0	\$ 34.34	446.42
511410-201-69	INTERFACE CABLE	EACH	35.0	\$ 1.98	69.30
57AP031460-5	PLATE	EACH	30.0	\$ 1.03	30.90
601AZ001-1	TRIM	EACH	1.0	\$ 17.52	17.52
601AZ002-16	TRIM	EACH	3.0	\$ 9.92	29.76
601AZ002-31	TRIM	EACH	3.0	\$ 9.81	29.43
601AZ005-1	ANGLE	EACH	2.0	\$ 21.93	43.86
601AZ009-1	TRIM	EACH	3.0	\$ 19.99	59.97
601AZ010-1	TRIM	EACH	3.0	\$ 8.95	26.85
601AZ010-2	TRIM	EACH	3.0	\$ 14.28	42.84
601AZ010-3	TRIM	EACH	3.0	\$ 12.28	36.84
601AZ013-1	SHELF TRIM	EACH	2.0	\$ 19.66	39.32
608AZ001-1	FRONT HOUSING	EACH	6.0	\$ 18.07	108.42
613M1A000-1	BUMPER	EACH	56.0	\$ 2.01	112.56
613M1A000-5	BUMPER	EACH	112.0	\$ 0.82	91.84
613M1A000-7	BUMPER	EACH	112.0	\$ 0.86	96.32
8633K78	RUBBER, NATURAL, T=1.0" x 36" wide, BUY IN 4 FT LENGTHS	PLT	0.8	\$ 81.20	60.90
A2JAM0043	OTTOMAN CUSHION ASSY STD LH A	EACH	18.0	\$ 22.87	411.66
A2JAM0046	OTTOMAN CUSHION ASSY STD LH T	EACH	17.0	\$ 22.96	390.32
A8JAM0072	HEAD PAD CU ASSY NRW L/H	EACH	12.0	\$ 20.30	243.60
ABMM-A-D	CABLE TIE MOUNT	EACH	70.0	\$ 0.03	2.10
B-204-2	HINGE	EACH	1,038.0	\$ 1.20	1,245.60
BAC1520-2779-7178-T6511	AL EXTRUSION PER AMS-QQ-A-200/13	Linear Foot	12.0	\$ 4.65	55.80
BAC1521-829	BULB SEAL	Linear Foot	50.0	\$ 1.77	88.50
BAC1522-622-870	RUBSTRIP BASE, L=10'	Linear Foot	194.7	\$ 2.02	393.31
BAC10AL30AP	CONNETOR, INSERT ARRANGEMENT, RETANG	EACH	282.0	\$ 14.30	4,032.60
BACN10YR08CD	NUT	EACH	382.0	\$ 0.12	45.84
BE539-16	CAP	EACH	54.0	\$ 118.88	6,419.52
BMS13-48-3-1-22	SINGLE WIRE, 22 AWG, SHIELDED	Linear Foot	4,112.0	\$ 0.05	205.60

Part Number	Part Number	UOM	Units	Unit Price	Extended Price
CB05-15S	CONNECTOR	EACH	13.0	\$ 4.68	60.84
CQCMA37P	CONNECTOR	EACH	5.0	\$ 12.23	61.15
FR-3704	LAST-A-LOOK FOAM (.25" THCK) .25 X 48 X 96	Square Foot	270.0	\$ 0.46	124.20
J1342A01-017	TIE ROD ASSEMBLY	EACH	14.0	\$ 53.87	754.18
J1342A01-025	TIE ROD	EACH	56.0	\$ 47.92	2,683.52
JAS0100-1	ANGLE, FRP, 3.75 FT	Linear Foot	217.5	\$ 9.92	2,157.60
JAS0402-15	STRUCTURAL SANDWICH PANEL NON METAL CORE (.118" X 47.24" X 86.61"; 28.417 SQFT)	Square Foot	152.1	\$ 1.12	170.35
JMS0301-87	ANGLE (KYDEX)	Linear Foot	8,713.5	\$ 2.75	23,962.13
JMS0302-198P	CHANNEL, 2.3 M A7N01S-T5	Linear Foot	98.3	\$ 0.18	17.69
JMS0302-206HLP	CHANNEL, 2.8 M A7N01S-T5	Linear Foot	514.8	\$ 0.19	97.80
JMS0390-291P	BLOCK 1.0M	Linear Foot	9.2	\$ 1.95	17.86
JMS1903-3PC	RUBSTRIP	Linear Foot	32.8	\$ 7.78	255.18
JN010003	2024-T3 AL CLAD SHT T=0.090" (ROTOBIN) PER QQ-A-250/5	Square Foot	78.0	\$ 0.59	46.02
JN020297	2024-T351 AL PLATE 4.5 x 5.1 x 4.2 PER AMS-QQ-A-250/4	EACH	20.0	\$ 3.34	66.80
JN040112	6061-T6 AL ROUND BAR, 5.5" DIA, PER AMS-QQ-A-225/8, L=12'	Linear Foot	6.6	\$ 13.54	89.36
JN140050	BMS8-133, TY 1, GR 20, T=1.10" FORM A-2 FOAM	Square Foot	8.4	\$ 6.15	51.78
JS292B19862-402	PLUG UNIT ASSY	EACH	40.0	\$ 40.65	1,626.00
JS292B22090-401	CENTER PLATE ASSY	EACH	1.0	\$ 150.42	150.42
JS292B27227-401	GL ASSY	EACH	41.0	\$ 83.50	3,423.50
JS292B27472-401	STRUCTURE ASSY	EACH	6.0	\$ 128.67	772.02
JS292B27472-402	STRUCTURE ASSY	EACH	6.0	\$ 128.85	773.10
JS292D14829-403	CABLE	EACH	131.0	\$ 1.63	213.53
JS292D15122-401	DATA PANEL-DISCONNECT HARNESS	EACH	16.0	\$ 19.48	311.68
LFD1010312R02	HINGE	EACH	1.0	\$ 15.50	15.50
LFD1010323G01	LANYARD ASSY	EACH	7.0	\$ 13.99	97.93
LGT1010230R05	BAR SUPPORT	EACH	24.0	\$ 8.50	204.00
LGT1011221R03903	OUTBOARD PANEL (LESS BEVELS)	EACH	14.0	\$ 13.50	189.00
LGT1020810R01	DISP BOX	EACH	10.0	\$ 20.38	203.80
M23053-5-104-4	HEAT SHRINK, MIL-LT, YELLOW SIZE 0.125"	Linear Foot	457.4	\$ 0.08	36.59
MP-07-112-22	HOOK-COAT, EXTENDABLE	EACH	7.0	\$ 0.93	6.51
MS21209F1-15P	HELICOIL	EACH	279.0	\$ 0.33	92.07
MS21266-7N	GROMMET (1EA=12.75")	EACH	306.0	\$ 0.30	91.80
MS24264R12B12PN	CONNECTOR, RECEPTACLE W/ PIN, SIZE 12	EACH	2.0	\$ 7.97	15.94
MS24264R14B7PN	CONN, RCPT, FLANGE MOUNT, BAYONET, W/PINS	EACH	175.0	\$ 1.89	330.75
NAS1149E0463P	WASHER, FLAT	EACH	434.0	\$ 0.03	13.02
NAS1398B4-2	RIVET	EACH	20,048.0	\$ 0.21	4,210.08
NAS1801-3-30	SCREW	EACH	202.0	\$ 0.27	54.54
NAS43DD3-38FC	SPACER	EACH	516.0	\$ 0.03	15.48
NAS43DD3-9FC	SPACER	EACH	1,271.0	\$ 0.01	12.71
NAS679A3W	NUT, SELF-LOCKING, HEX, LOW HEIGHT	EACH	29,862.0	\$ 0.14	4,180.68
NAS680A3	NUT - RIVET	EACH	18,899.0	\$ 0.07	1,322.93
NFP7870005R13	787 BULKHEAD MARKER	EACH	9.0	\$ 3.22	28.98
NFT7872103R01	SEAL	EACH	9.0	\$ 15.57	140.13
NSA7870310R09	BRACKET	EACH	20.0	\$ 3.01	60.20
NSF7875600G01	BALLISTIC SHIELD ASSY- LH RWK INTO NSF7877600G01 AFTER 008G01	EACH	14.0	\$ 47.16	660.24

Part Number	Part Number	UOM	Units	Unit Price	Extended Price
RD-FA5011-01	TOUCHPAD HANDSET	EACH	1.0	\$ 179.90	179.90
RD-FM6665-001	HARNESS ASSY, MONUMENT DOUBLE SDU WITH RJM	EACH	1.0	\$ 217.90	217.90
RSF18431542R03903	PANEL, LESS .08 x 45 DEGREE CHAMFER	EACH	8.0	\$ 8.52	68.16
RSF18431950R09	FLOOR EXTRUSION	EACH	6.0	\$ 8.86	53.16
RSF18438100R03	SHEET .02 ARRAY SHT 2	EACH	4.0	\$ 14.81	59.24
SW1876-23-1	ARM-SEAT BOTTOM, LH	EACH	1.0	\$ 92.69	92.69
SW2341-01-12-01	MOVING BEAM	EACH	1.0	\$ 78.73	78.73
SW2341-01-12-02	MOVING BEAM	EACH	1.0	\$ 74.14	74.14
SW2341-01-13-03-2	SEAT PAN WITH HALF OF HOLES	EACH	8.0	\$ 22.50	180.00
TCW20BE5-50	TEDLAR-2500 YDS/ROLL	Linear Yard	700.0	\$ 1.54	1,078.00
Grand Total			95,077.99		92,299.37